PUESTO
28
108
68
1 a
132
78
152
42
98
58
122
38
142
88
112

40
20
50

DORSAL
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

345
346
347

XVIl Legua de la Mor«cilla

NOMBRE
ANGELA
LUCIA
LEIRE
DAFNE
ALBA
ARIANE
SARA
SOFIA LIDIA
MARIA
GADEA
ALBA
MARIA
ARIAZNE
THELMA
AFRICA

ADRIAN
ALEJANDRO
NICOLAS

Miércoles 27 agosto 2025

Aleviu

APELLIDOS
ALBEROLA VILLALAIN
BATTANER SANTILLANA
CAMPO BARRASA
DE LA LOMA GARCIA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
GALLARDO IBARRECHE
GONZALEZ RUBIO
LEON MYKYTCHUK
MARTIN HERNANDEZ
MANZANEDO PEINADO
MONTERO ZUAZO
RAMOS RAMOS
ROBLES MOLINOS
SADORNIL ANTOLIN
TRASCASA GONZALEZ

ALONSO MONEDERO
CAMPO CARMONA
GONZALEZ PEREZ

SEXO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

CLUB
IMAGE FDR

POLANCO

MIERCOLES A CORRER



70
80
20
30
60
10

348
349
350
351
352
353

PABLO
GUILLERMO
DANIEL
RODRIGO
ALEJANDRO
ANGEL

MARCOS PILLADO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
PINEDA BEAMONTE
SANCHEZ CILLEROS
SANTAMARIA NINO
VIERA MORAGA

MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

IMAGE FDR

IBERCAJA CAPISCOL



